CS-R3

AL ED HD
FRim

TE Connectivity has acquired the DIN Rail Terminal Block product range from ABB

Products + Low Voltage Products and Systems + Connection Devices + Terminal Blocks Accessories

+ Circuit Separators

General Information
Extended Product Type:
Product ID:

EAN:

Catalog Description:

Long Description:

Ordering

Color:
Minimum Order Quantity:

Customs Tariff Number:

Popular Downloads

Data Sheet, Technical Information:

Instructions and Manuals:

Dimensions

Product Net Width:
Product Net Height:
Product Net Depth / Length:

Product Net Weight:

Technical
Spacing:
Function:
Degree of Protection:
Insulation Material:

Mounting on DIN Rail:

CS-R3

1SNK900107R0000

3472599857681

CS-R3 Circuit Separator - Dark Grey

- Compact circuits separator solution (only 3mm spacing) which provides a
convenient visual identification of the several circuits within terminal assem
blies, - Unique top marking possibility that can replace the conventional sol
ution of "end stop with label holder" for demanding applications with high s
pace constraints, - Compatible with all single deck Pl-spring terminal block
s and ZS10-ST...terminal blocks , - Mounting on DIN3-TH35 rail.

Dark Grey
20 piece
39269097

1SNK160027C0201
1SNK160027C0201

3 mm
98.8 mm
53.7 mm
6449

3 mm

Circuit Separators

acc. to IEC 60529, IEC 60947-1, EN 60529 Main Terminals IP20
Polyamide

TH35-7.5 (35 x 7.5 mm Mounting Rail) acc. to IEC 60715
TH35-15 (35 x 15 mm Mounting Rail) acc. to IEC 60715



Suitable For: ZDK2.5-22
ZDK4-22
ZDS4-22
ZDS4-22-R1
ZK10
ZK10-PE
ZK16
ZK16-PE
ZK2.5
ZK2.5-3P
ZK2.5-4P
ZK2.5-CH-4P
ZK2.5-PE
ZK2.5-PE-3P
ZK2.5-PE-4P
ZK2.5-S
ZK2.5-S-4P
ZK2.5-SF
ZK2.5-SF-R
ZK2.5-SP
ZK2.5-SP-4P
ZK2.5-S-R1
ZK4
ZK4-3P
ZK4-4P
ZK4-PE
ZK4-PE-3P
ZK4-PE-4P
ZK6

Technical UL/CSA

Flammability According to UL94: VO

Environmental

Ambient Air Temperature: Operation -55 ... +110 °C
Storage -55 ... +110 °C

RoHS Status: Following EU Directive 2011/65/EU

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)

Instructions and Manuals: 1SNK160027C0201
RoHS Information: 1SND230535F0201

Classifications

Object Classification Code: X
ETIM 4: EC000897 - Feed-through terminal block
ETIM 5: EC000897 - Feed-through terminal block

ETIM 6: ECO000897 - Feed-through terminal block



Container Information

Package Level 1 Units:

Package Level 1 Width:

Package Level 1 Depth / Length:

Package Level 1 Height:
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:
Package Level 1 EAN:

Package Level 2 Units:

Package Level 2 Width:

Package Level 2 Depth / Length:

Package Level 2 Height:

Package Level 3 Units:

Product Packing Type:

20 piece
155 mm
200 mm

10 mm
0.149 kg
3472599857681
720 piece
400 mm
600 mm
250 mm
28800 piece
Bag





